AGENDA

CEDAR SPRINGS PUBLIC LIBRARY SPECIAL BOARD MEETING

TUESDAY, JUNE 9, 2020

7:00 PM MEETING

Cedar Springs Library is inviting you to a special scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: Policy/Procedures for Reopening Cedar Springs Public Library

Time: Jun 9, 2020 07:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86590181821?pwd=cjkvSIFVaHVkKzQ1ZFA1SVc5Wj Y3QT09

Meeting ID: 865 9018 1821

Password: 6CVfJ1

Cedar Springs Public Library Mission Statement

The mission of the Cedar Springs Public Library is to provide quality materials and services which fulfill the educational, informational, cultural and recreational needs of our diverse community in an atmosphere that is welcoming and promotes lifelong learning.

I. CALL TO ORDER

II PUBLIC FORUM

Any citizen who wishes to address the Library Board on a topic not on the agenda shall limit their comments to two minutes unless the chairperson deems otherwise.

III. APPROVAL OF THE AGENDA

IV. NEW BUSINESS

A. Approve Procedures and Policy Documents for Reopening the Library

V. BOARD COMMENT

VI. ADJOURNMENT